G HI A, 2004-2005 Demands for Grants

25

HIT AT DEMAND NO. 25
& QaTg - U R fwr

DEFENCE SERVICES - RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

|.<&n qamd - SR iR Q@ & W9y 7 31 419 2005 BT FAI B ATl 99 H [T B (Y STALAD SR BT A |
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2005 to defray charges in respect of DEFENCE SERVICES - RESEARCH AND

DEVELOPMENT

9TRT Charged:
wWihd Voted:

o Revenue

0.22
2352.94

1. Y R i Yem Ao @t iR F 39 Ira &1 e fawaran so|
II. The Head under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

Yol Capital

(@S oY)

(In crores of Rupees)

St Total
0.22

2352.94

gic 2003-2004 Budget | Sifd 2003-2004 Revised| dwie 2004-2005 Budget
T A | S SRS SrS | SIS STRITSHT-fr SirS | STITSHT SIS IS
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
XTSI 41T REVENUE SECTION
T A= 3R Defence Services -Research &
fawr Development 2080 274411 274411 2709.20 2709.20 2353.16 2353.16
R Charged 0.19 0.19 0.33 0.33 0.22 0.22
e Voted 2743.92 2743.92 2708.87 2708.87 2352.94 2352.94
Fd A GRAND TOTAL 2744.11 2744.11 2709.20 2709.20 2353.16 2353.16
Charged 0.19 0.19 0.33 0.33 0.22 0.22
Voted 2743.92 2743.92 2708.87 2708.87 2352.94 2352.94
Trar faars 1€ wferI @9 g9 ¥ fo@rg S @ FAeT 8 °TTs e ©
The Receipts shown below are netted for the purpose of exhibition in the Expenditure Budget.
XTSI T Revenue Section
T A= 3R Defence Services -Research &
e Development 0080 -10.00 -10.00 -10.00 -10.00 -10.00 -10.00
ST Tqfordl T FIQIAT Bl Tt & 1§ I JIIETT $9 FBIR T
The Expenditure provisions, net of the above receipts, will be as under:
KRS Revenue 2734.11 2734.11 2699.20 2699.20 2343.16 2343.16
goft Capital
EIS] Total 273411 2734.11 2699.20 2699.20 2343.16 2343.16

website: http://indiabudget.nic.in



